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Women / H2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Groth76
Chow's Gymnastics

4.8005.0004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.6508.6508.600

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.500 13.250 13.25013.650 53.650
Place: 4 3 3 6 1 

1 

Ciena Alipio69
WVGS

5.1005.6004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.3508.5508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 13.150 12.85013.950 53.350
Place: 6* 4 1 13 2 

2 

Addison Fatta73
Prestige

5.1004.9004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.0008.0508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.650 13.40012.900 52.400
Place: 5 8T 8 3T 3 

3 

Kayla Di Cello72
Hills

5.1005.0004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.1508.6508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 13.550 13.00012.150 52.100
Place: 6* 1 15 10T 4 

4 

Hannah Hagle78
TEG

4.9005.3004.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.4008.7508.350

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 13.350 12.55013.700 51.950
Place: 17 2 2 14 5 

5 

Anya Pilgrim83
Hills

4.7005.1005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.1507.2508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.250 13.00013.250 51.700
Place: 9 13 6 10T 6 

6 

Jacquelyn Moran81
San Mateo Gymnastics

4.5005.0004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4008.6008.3008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 13.100 11.90013.600 51.650
Place: 11 5 4T 17T 7 

7 

Morgan Trevor86
WOGA

4.8005.3004.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.1007.9508.450

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.850 13.50012.300 51.500
Place: 13 6 12 2 8 

8 

Ava Piedrahita82
Hills

4.8004.7004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.9508.0008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.800 13.40012.650 51.450
Place: 15 7 11 3T 9 

9 

Baleigh Garcia75
American Twisters

4.9004.7004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4508.1508.0008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 12.400 12.35012.850 51.400
Place: 2 11 9 15 10 

10 
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Taylor Hipolito79
AIM Athletics

4.9004.5004.9005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.0507.6008.850

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.050 12.500 13.05011.550 51.150
Place: 1 10 18 7T 11T

11T

Sophia Butler70
Discover

4.9005.6004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6506.5007.8508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.350 13.55012.100 51.150
Place: 10 12 16 1 11T

11T

Victoria Smirnov85
Shooting Stars

4.7005.3004.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.3007.0508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.850 13.30013.600 50.950
Place: 18 14 4T 5 13 

13 

Genevieve Sabado-Baez84
Gliders

4.9005.6005.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.5506.8008.400

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.800 13.05013.150 50.800
Place: 14 15 7 7* 14 

14 

Alonna Kratzer80
Top Notch

4.7005.1004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2007.7008.2508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.650 11.90012.800 50.750
Place: 6* 8T 10 17T 15 

15 

Jimena Gutierrez77
TIGAR

4.9004.5004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.4506.3008.600

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 10.900 13.05011.950 49.500
Place: 3 18 17 7* 16 

16 

Hanna Castillo71
American Twisters

4.7004.5004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.7506.6008.550

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.000 12.90012.250 49.100
Place: 12 17 13T 12 17 

17 

Alysen Fears74
SCEGA

4.6004.8004.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.4506.3508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.150 12.15012.250 48.050
Place: 16 16 13T 16 18 

18 
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